
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

No. 

90 

47 

4 

39 

96 

88 

70 

11 

25 

18 

98 

53 

44 

12 

G81 

7 

95 

33 

55 

14 

5 

50 

99 

24 

G75 

13 

62 

41 

Name 

Michael GHILARDI 

Marc BUCHNER 

Philipp GENGELBACH 

Daniel KIRCHHOFF 

Moritz JENKNER 

Nico MAIER 

Udo REICHMANN 

Johann FLAMMANN 

Jan SCHMIDT 

Felix KLINCK 

Max MELZER 

Dominik BLERSCH 

Justus WEINKE 

Gido NITTKE 

Joris LENTFERT 

Robert CONRADS 

Leon FRANZ 

Tomas SUBRT 

Matthias BETZ 

Jaroslaw SZCZESNY 

Marc RUBER 

Bernd RUBER 

Dirk WALTER 

Mike ENGELS 

Johnny KOLK 

Max RIEBE 

Daniel WIDMER 

Jan BÜCHEL 

Class 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

Nat 

CHE 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

AUT 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

CZE 

DEU 

POL 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

CHE 

CHE 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Honda CBR 1000 RR-R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Honda CBR 1000 RR-R 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Honda CBR 1000 RR-R 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Laps 

10 

10 

9 

9 

10 

9 

10 

9 

10 

9 

10 

9 

9 

9 

10 

10 

9 

9 

10 

8 

10 

10 

10 

6 

8 

10 

10 

10 

Best Tm 

1:41.948 

1:42.108 

1:43.461 

1:43.650 

1:43.684 

1:44.419 

1:44.689 

1:44.692 

1:44.892 

1:45.317 

1:45.559 

1:45.711 

1:45.753 

1:46.091 

1:46.372 

1:46.584 

1:46.617 

1:46.791 

1:46.935 

1:47.120 

1:47.310 

1:47.339 

1:47.462 

1:47.581 

1:47.778 

1:47.884 

1:47.930 

1:48.759 

Diff 

0.160 

1.513 

1.702 

1.736 

2.471 

2.741 

2.744 

2.944 

3.369 

3.611 

3.763 

3.805 

4.143 

4.424 

4.636 

4.669 

4.843 

4.987 

5.172 

5.362 

5.391 

5.514 

5.633 

5.830 

5.936 

5.982 

6.811 

Gap 

0.160 

1.353 

0.189 

0.034 

0.735 

0.270 

0.003 

0.200 

0.425 

0.242 

0.152 

0.042 

0.338 

0.281 

0.212 

0.033 

0.174 

0.144 

0.185 

0.190 

0.029 

0.123 

0.119 

0.197 

0.106 

0.046 

0.829 

In Lap 

5 

4 

3 

9 

10 

8 

9 

4 

9 

9 

9 

3 

8 

8 

9 

5 

8 

7 

10 

6 

8 

9 

2 

5 

3 

7 

4 

5 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert

Announcements 
#81 and #39 exceeded track limits - lap time cancelled 
#65 exceeded track limits - lap time cancelled 
#81 exceeded track limits - lap time cancelled 
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Pos 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

No. 

42 

65 

19 

17 

G87 

94 

G77 

38 

66 

Name 

Julius ILMBERGER 

Matthias WUNDERLICH 

Robert EDER 

Michael GÖTZ 

Scott ROLFES 

Michael WIMMI 

Willem KERKVLIET 

Frank NICKEL 

Alexander BRUNNER 

Class 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

Motorrad 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Laps 

10 

9 

10 

9 

10 

10 

4 

10 

4 

Best Tm 

1:48.821 

1:49.080 

1:50.336 

1:51.486 

1:51.871 

1:52.417 

1:54.334 

1:55.103 

2:04.991 

Diff 

6.873 

7.132 

8.388 

9.538 

9.923 

10.469 

12.386 

13.155 

23.043 

Gap 

0.062 

0.259 

1.256 

1.150 

0.385 

0.546 

1.917 

0.769 

9.888 

In Lap 

10 

9 

10 

9 

8 

4 

1 

10 

3 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert

Announcements 
#81 and #39 exceeded track limits - lap time cancelled 
#65 exceeded track limits - lap time cancelled 
#81 exceeded track limits - lap time cancelled 
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